
 Tariff   
2024 Notes

Nursing Care and Accomodation - Daily Rate (inc Consumables) 755 Over 12 hours
Nursing Care and Accomodation - Half Day Rate (inc Consumables) 375 Up to 12 hours

105 Up to 2 hours
Nursing Care & Accomodation - Minimum charge / visit 205 Over 2 hours

95
50

100
50

Plaster technincian charge eg Change backslab for POP (visitor) 50 This charge is in additon to Fracture Clinic

1,765     
2,485     
3,825     

118
306

37 eg Fracture Clinic. Rheumatology Clinic

103

38
96
54

470
570

Booked in advance
Not booked

Community Nursing and Specialist Nurse Consultation

Medical - Other Charges

Critical Care

Pre-admission tests

Out Patient Hospital Fee

Dietician 

Private Patient Oncology Charges

Holiday Dialysis

Charge per out patient visit

Dietician Consultation

Medical Oncology Follow Up
Medical Oncology Treatments (per hour)
Specialist Oncology Nurse Visits

Critical Care Level 1 - Per day or part of
Critical Care Level 2 - Per day or part of
Critical Care Level 3 - Per day or part of

Charge per visit
Palliative Care - Initial Assessment

Medical Nursing Care & Accommodation

Day Assessment Unit (Hourly)
Day Assessment Unit (up to 30 mins)

Charge per hour
up to 30 minutes

Nursing Care & Accommodation per hour or part of


