Medical - Other Charges	Tariff	
Medical Nursing Care & Accommodation	2024	Notes
Nursing Care and Accomodation - Daily Rate (inc Consumables)	755	Over 12 hours
Nursing Care and Accomodation - Half Day Rate (inc Consumables)	375	Up to 12 hours
Nursing Care & Accommodation per hour or part of	105	Up to 2 hours
Nursing Care & Accomodation - Minimum charge / visit	205	Over 2 hours
Day Assessment Unit (Hourly)	95	
Day Assessment Unit (up to 30 mins)	50	
Community Nursing and Specialist Nurse Consultation		
Charge per hour	100	
up to 30 minutes	50	
Plaster technincian charge eg Change backslab for POP (visitor)	50	This charge is in additon to Fracture Clinic
Critical Care		
Critical Care Level 1 - Per day or part of	1,765	
Critical Care Level 2 - Per day or part of	2,485	
Critical Care Level 3 - Per day or part of	3,825	
Pre-admission tests		
Charge per visit	118	
Palliative Care - Initial Assessment	306	
Out Patient Hospital Fee		
Charge per out patient visit	37	eg Fracture Clinic. Rheumatology Clinic
Dietician		
Dietician Consultation	103	
Private Patient Oncology Charges		
Medical Oncology Follow Up	38	
Medical Oncology Treatments (per hour)	96	
Specialist Oncology Nurse Visits	54	
Holiday Dialysis		
Booked in advance	470	
Not booked	570	